Guam Department of Education
FY19 Appropriations and Allotments as of

February 21, 2019
A B C D{B-C} E{A-8) F G [C-F) Hi{D+E) F/B
YTD Aliotment | YTD Expenditures Available Funds + | Cash Reetved as a
Fund AS400 Account No. Appropriation prges (DOA Cash Retensed) Available Funds |Unallotted Balance| DOE Cash Received Varlance Unaltoted Balonee | & Pertantage of
Allatments
GDOE Operations Fund 5618A199919C1209 188,360,743.00 79,822,958.00 76,322,253.00 3,500,705.00 108,537,785.00 76,322,253.00 - 112,038,490.00 96%
Chamoru Studies 5100A199919CT039 401,207.00 157,898.00 7.866.80 150,031.20 243,309.00 7,866.80 393,340.20 5%
SSHS Procurement 5100A195319CT059 1,000,000.00 500,000.00 - 500,000.00 500,000.00 - - 1,000,000.00 0%
Textbook Fund 5100A199919CTO10 1,500,000.00 750,000 00 - 750,000.00 750,000.00 - - 1,500,000.00 0%
Sub-Total 191,261,950.00 $1,230,856.00 76,330,119.80 4,900,736.20 110,031,094.00 76,330,119.80 - | 114,931,830.20 94%
TEFF Ops Fund 5618A199915CT219 13,697,608.00 7.280,330.00 1,270,067.57 6,010,262.43 6,417,278.00 1,270,067.57 12,427,540.43 17%
Sub-Total 13,697,608.00 7,280,330,00 1,270,067.57 6,010,262.43 16,417,278.00 1,270,067.57 - 12,427,540.43 17%
TEFF - 1st Generation 5205A199919CT669 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 0%
Sub-Total 100,000.00 - - - 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00
PLRF 5618A199919CT220 978,236.00 407,596.00 407,596.00 - 570,640.00 326,076.00 81,520.00 570,640.00 80%
Sub-Total 978,236.00 407,596.00 407,596.00 - 570,640.00 326,076.00 81,520,00 570,640.00 80%
Interschotastic Sports Fund 3602A199919CT202 612,000.00 303,131.00 303,131.00 308,869.00 252,304.00 50,827.00 308,369.00 B3%
Health & Physical Activities 5602A199919CT203 279,754.00 89,307.00 89,907.00 - 189,847.00 B1,034.00 8,873.00 189,847.00 90%
Sub-Total 891,754.00 393,038.00 393,038.00 - 498,716.00 333,338.00 59,700.00 498,716.00 B5%
SPORTS FACILUTY {LIMITED GAMING) 5655A199919CT235 524,913.00 262,456.00 131,228.00 131,228.00 262,457.00 131,228.00 - 393,685.00 25%
Sub-Total 524,913.00 262,456.00 131,228.00 131,228.00 262,457.00 131,228.00 - 393,685.00 50%
Grand Total 207,454,461.00 89,574,276,00 78,532,049.37 11,042,226.63 117,880,185.00 78,390,829.37 141,220.00 | - 128,922,411.63 B88%
JFK MAINTENANCE 5205A199919CT231 1,568,000.00 1,568,000.00 1,568,000.00 - . 1,568,000.00 -
TOTAL 202,022,461.00 91,142,276.00 80,100,049.37 11,042,226.63 117,880,185.00 75,958,829.37 141,220.00 | 128,922,411.63
Sctence is Fun and A Academy Charter Schoal - - - - | Not applicable
Guahan Academy Charter Schoal 5639A139964GA201 - - - - | Not applicable -
iLearn Academy Charter School S5639A159964GA202 - - - - | Not applicable -
Sub-Total| 10,414,800.00 2,648,673.00 - - 7,766,127.00 - - -
Total Including Charter Schools 219,437,261.00 93,790,949.00 80,100,049.37 11,042,226.63 125,646,312.00 79,958,829.37 128,922,411.63
Prior Years:
_unnsn A School 5100C139919CT048230 40,797.57 40,797.57 6,162.50 34,635.07 - 6,162.50







Accounts Payable Report
As of 02.21.2019

Accounts Payable Breakdown

Local Vendors: $ 7,436,304.63

Federal Vendors: $ 642,512.77

99998 - Student Account $ 607.93
Batched Invoice: $ 1,257,290.79

Unposted Payroll Deductions: $§ 3,807,972.68

Unbatched Invoices: $ 1,937,804.83

Total] § 15,082,493.63

Prepared by Guam Department of Education
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AGING DATE:

VENDOR NAME

10024
10034

BENSON GUAM ENTERPRISES
C.P.S. ELECTRIC
DETRY CORPORATION

, EAST-WEST RENTAL CENTER

HORNET INTERNATIONAL, I
NET CIRCUIT DBA COMPACI
M.E. INTERNATIONAL, INC
MICROPAC, INC.
GOODLAND, INC.

QCEANIC LUMBER, INC,
PACIFIC DATA SYSTEMS
ALL STAR EXTERMINATORS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

SUN LEADER GUAM CO., LT
COSMOS DISTRIBUTING Ci,
JC MARKETING, INC.
TSANG BROTHERS CORPORAT
M 80 OFFICE SYSTEMS

M H ENTERPRISES GUAM, L
DOCOMO PACIFIC INC

JRN AIR CONDITIONING &
SAFETY 18T SYSTEMS, INC
SUNNY PLASTIC GUAM, INC
JJQ INTERNATICNAL TRADI
0TIS ELEVATOR CCMPANY
SOLCOM

HANSSEM LLC

TRAVEL BAG, INC.
DIAMOND AUTO PARTS

COPY EXPRESS

JJ GLOBAL SERVICES
BESTSELLER

J & B MODERN TECH
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
REACTION SUPPLY COMPANY
THE GUAM DAILY POST, LL
SCHOOL ESSENTIALS
MARIANO PRIME LIMITED L
UNIVERSAL AIR SUPPLY, I
SODEXO SERVICES GUAM IN
ALVAREZ & MARSAL PUBLIC
HORIZON PACIFIC
PERMA-BOUND BOOKS

) BRAINPOP LLC

ACCREDITING COMMISSION

0 BRODART CO.

MAGAZINES.COM, INC.
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC
GUAM POWER AUTHORITY
GUAM WATERWORKS
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WO
FERNANDEZ, JON J.P.

) BANK OF GUAM

GUAM DOE
INVOICE AGING REPORT

02/21/201% FOR ALL BALANCES

BALANCE

103,513.49
254 .52
2,935.00
408.00
2,150.25
2,201.50
3,270.00
399.00
3,558.50
14,099.69
30,458.33
2,827.71
454 .09
111, 980.90
287.70
273.35
5,373.00
46,257.60
7,707.89
13,833.34
252,493 .14
505.90
51i1.1¢0
6,148.25
3,233.28
4,865.00
14,406.60
1,886.25
942 .55
6,240.00
27,176.40
1,596.25
51,245.74
1,744.90
28,549.00
1,728.00
52,707.85
1,319.21
3,379.99

3,428,542.59

146,918.39
1,883.50
25,710.24
4,021.34
62,956.14
1,618.92
483.42
62,400.00

2,247,552.24

543,171.37
401, 000.00

25.31
165,435.60

CURRENT
2,464 .96
B35.00

864.79
30,265.33
494 .09

12,361.45

68,618.72

1,886.25

1,204.00
3,277.22

146,918.39
20,609.67

171.83

25.31

30 - 60
1,654.12
700.00

2,150.25
2,143.00

399.00
952.60

193.00
2,827.71

8,318.50
273.35
397.40

6,916.67

183,874.42
505.90

4,865.00

14,348.20

1,279.00
576.00
469.00

5,100.57
4,021.34

1,618.92
311.59

1,555,446.84

30,774.35

60 - 30
6,211.63
700.00

58.50

1,741.11

501.25

6,916.67

185.40
1,315.75

1,596.25
14,539.42

16,887.00
288.00
2,492.19

709,805.40

692,105.40
175,732.00

16%,435.60
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90 & OVER HELD ITEMS
93,182.78

254 .52

700.00

408.00

3,270.00

14,099.69

103,161.15
287.70

5,373.00
33,896.15
7,310.49

321.70
4,832.50
3,333.28

14,406.60

942 .55
6,240.00
27,176.40

22,358.12
1,744 .80
9,179.00

864 .00

46,469.44
1,319.21
3,379.99

2,718,637.19

1,883.50

62,956.14

62,400.00

336,665.02
401,000.00
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